
Information

Description:EMN1/1060019043/SILICON DIODE &
PIGTAIL
Bid invitation number:6300036112

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 12.07.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 12.07.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 18.06.2021 05:41:26

Bid invitation

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008783550075 150A SILICON DIODE
WITH PIGTAIL

 00:00:00 150  NO

Item long text:
150A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND BASE,
DIMENSION: 40MM DIA WITH PIG TAIL OF 8’’ WITH SOCKET,
TYPE: 150LF40, MAKE: RUTTONSHA

Material Specification Text:
150A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND BASE,DIMENSION: 40MM DIA WITH PIG TAIL OF 8## WITH
SOCKET,TYPE: 150LF40, MAKE: RUTTONSHA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN1/1060019043/SILICON DIODE &
PIGTAIL
Bid invitation number:6300036112

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

2 008783550085 200A SILICON DIODE  00:00:00 40  NO

Item long text:
200A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND 40MM DIA,
WITHOUT PIG TAIL, TYPE: 200UF40, MAKE: RUTTONSHA

Material Specification Text:
200A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND 40MM DIA,WITHOUT PIG TAIL, TYPE: 200UF40, MAKE:
RUTTONSHA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 008783550095 250A SILICON DIODE
WITH PIG TAIL

 00:00:00 40  NO

Item long text:
250A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND BASE OF 40MM DIA
WITH PIG TAIL OF 8’’ WITH SOCKET, TYPE: 250UF40
MAKE: RUTTONSHA

Material Specification Text:
250A SILICON DIODE OF FLAT ROUND BASE OF 40MM DIAWITH PIG TAIL OF 8## WITH SOCKET, TYPE:
250UF40MAKE: RUTTONSHA

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


